
San Diego, CA Results  
Solo ~ Grade 10 

PLACEMENT DANCER SCHOOL  

1ST SIDNEY KLOCK Rancho Bernardo 

2ND CATHERINE PARKER Newbury Park 

3RD MCKENNA FAYDO Rancho Bernardo 

4TH ASHLEY MALLOY Hart 

5TH SABRINA BURKETT South 

6TH TRILEEN NGUYEN Rancho Bernardo 

7TH KARISSA SEITZ Hart 

8TH MADISON WALTON Newbury Park 

9TH VICTORIA LARIOS Saugus 

10TH KATEY BIGGAM South 

11TH BELLA ASHLINE Cathedral Catholic 

12TH IONE OGAWA PV Peninsula 

13TH ARIANNA MAH Newbury Park 

14TH AILEY SUZUKI PV Peninsula 

15TH NOOR ALDAYEH South 

16TH TARA WEIMAN PV Peninsula 

17TH ALIZA HOSKINS Hart 

18TH EMILY KOMATSU PV Peninsula 

19TH PEYTON CHEDIAK Hart 

20TH HANNA KUNOWSKI Westview 

  

Solo ~ Grade 11 
PLACEMENT DANCER SCHOOL  

1ST MCCLARIANA MCCLURE Cathedral Catholic 

2ND SAMANTHA PARKER Newbury Park 

3RD JACK MAIER Newbury Park 

4TH LIANA KULCHIN Hart 

5TH LARK DETWEILER Newbury Park 

6TH ERSIERRA ERDEM Mt. Carmel 

7TH LAYNE LATORRE Hart 



8TH CLAUDIA BAKER South 

9TH ERIN TE Westview 

10TH AIMEE TAN PV Peninsula 

11TH TAYLOR FLOYD Hart 

12TH STEPHANIE MONTES Thousand Oaks 

13TH STACY PAULINE Thousand Oaks 

14TH ANDREW BAUER PV Peninsula 

15TH NATALIE HOFFMAN San Marcos 

16TH ROBIN HOLLINGSWORTH PV Peninsula 

17TH SAMI WARNER Hart 

18TH MIA CLARK Newbury Park 

19TH BRENDA CHACON Rancho Bernardo 

20TH MEGHAN EDDY San Marcos 

 



San Diego, CA Results  
Solo ~ Grade 9 

PLACEMENT DANCER SCHOOL  

1ST JENNA WALLER Rancho Bernardo 

2ND SKY PASQUAL Del Norte 

3RD RACHAEL ANDERSON Newbury Park 

4TH ALYSSA CIEMIEWICZ Westview 

5TH KAYLEE GELL Del Norte 

6TH BROOKE WIXOM Del Norte 

7TH GRACE CASTANEDA South 

8TH BETHANY SOLORZANO Saugus 

9TH ALEXIA JOVANOVIC San Marcos 

10TH ELIZABETH CHON Saugus 

 
  

Solo ~ Grade 12 
PLACEMENT DANCER SCHOOL  

1ST KYLA FAJARDO South 

2ND MAGGIE DOTY Hart 

3RD STEPHANIE MURPHREE Newbury Park 

4TH HAILEY PRICE Rancho Bernardo 

5TH RACHEL BANKS Mt. Carmel 

6TH SAM MATSUBARA South 

7TH TOMOKI TAKAGI South 

8TH GIANA BRADFORD Westview 

9TH PAIGE MATSUMOTO South 

10TH ALEXIA WISEMAN Saugus 

11TH JENSEN MERRILL Newbury Park 

12TH ASHLEY JACKSON Newbury Park 

13TH AALIYAH COTA-GRIFFIN Xavier 

14TH LIZZY SHECK South 

15TH KAYLEEN MURPHY Thousand Oaks 

16TH RACHEL CLAAS Rancho Bernardo 

17TH RILEY ROBERTSHAW Del Norte 



18TH AARON QUINI Cathedral Catholic 

19TH EMILY ALEXANDER South 

20TH MYKENZIE CLEMENTS Del Norte 

21TH MIAH KANG-ILLESCAS South 

22TH AUBREY HAFFNER Saugus 

23TH SAVANNA CASHELL Temescal Canyon 

24TH BATKAITLIN BATES PV Peninsula 

25TH REILLY CHARLES Saugus 

  

Improv Solo ~ Hip-hop 
PLACEMENT DANCER SCHOOL  

1ST QUINI, AARON (AARON QUINI) Cathedral Catholic 

2ND POLLACK, MICHAEL (MICHAEL POLLACK) Oaks Christian 

  

Improv Solo ~ Contemporary 
PLACEMENT DANCER SCHOOL  

IMPROV CHAMPION KAYLEEN MURPHY Thousand Oaks 

FINALIST SAM MATSUBARA South 

FINALIST LIZZY SHECK South 

FINALIST SIDNEY KLOCK Rancho Bernardo 

FINALIST GRACE RODENBECK Cathedral Catholic 

FINALIST RILEY HARRIS Thousand Oaks 

FINALIST ARIANA MCCLURE Cathedral Catholic 

8TH RACHEL BANKS Mt. Carmel 

9TH NOOR ALDAYEH South 

10TH IONE OGAWA PV Peninsula 

11TH EMILY SLADE Mt. Carmel 

12TH JENNA WALLER Rancho Bernardo 

13TH AUBREY HAFFNER Saugus 

14TH KAITLIN BATES PV Peninsula 

15TH BRENDA CHACON Rancho Bernardo 

  

Improv Duet/Trio ~ Contemporary 
PLACEMENT SCHOOL  



1ST South 

2ND Mt. Carmel 

3RD Thousand Oaks 

4TH PV Peninsula 

5TH Thousand Oaks 

 



San Diego, CA Results  

 
Solo Finalists 

PLACEMENT DANCER SCHOOL  

1ST MAGGIE DOTY Hart 

2ND RACHAEL ANDERSON Newbury Park 

3RD ARIANA MCCLURE Cathedral Catholic 

4TH SKY PASQUAL Del Norte 

5TH SAMANTHA PARKER Newbury Park 

6TH LIANA KULCHIN Hart 

7TH KYLA FAJARDO South 

8TH JENNA WALLER Rancho Bernardo 

9TH JACK MAIER Newbury Park 

10TH LARK DETWEILER Newbury Park 

11TH LAYNE LATORRE Hart 

12TH RACHEL BANKS Mt. Carmel 

13TH SIDNEY KLOCK Rancho Bernardo 

14TH STEPHANIE MURPHREE Newbury Park 

15TH HAILEY PRICE Rancho Bernardo 

16TH SIERRA ERDEM Mt. Carmel 

 



San Diego, CA Results  
Team Routine ~ Elite (2-5) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST Hart 

2ND Newbury Park 

3RD Mt. Carmel 

4TH Saugus 

5TH Westview 

6TH San Marcos 

  

Team Routine ~ Small Jazz (6-9) 
PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST Mt. Carmel 

2ND San Marcos 

  

Team Routine ~ Small Contemporary (6-9) 
PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST Hart 

2ND South 

3RD Saugus 

4TH Rancho Bernardo 

5TH PV Peninsula 

6TH Oaks Christian 

  

Team Routine ~ Medium Jazz (10-13) 
PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST San Marcos 

2ND Palm Desert 

  

Team Routine ~ Medium Contemporary (10-13) 
PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST Hart 

2ND Torrey Pines 

3RD Thousand Oaks 



4TH Rancho Bernardo 

5TH South 

6TH Saugus 

  

Team Routine ~ Intermediate Jazz (14-20) 
PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST Del Norte 

2ND PV Peninsula 

3RD Newbury Park 

4TH South 

5TH Cathedral Catholic 

6TH San Marcos 

  

Team Routine ~ Intermediate Contemporary (14-20) 
PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST Rancho Bernardo 

2ND Hart 

3RD Westview 

4TH Oaks Christian 

5TH PV Peninsula 

6TH Temescal Canyon 

  

Team Routine ~ Large Dance (21+) 
PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST Hart 

2ND Rancho Bernardo 

3RD Saugus 

4TH Newbury Park 

5TH South 

6TH PV Peninsula 

  

Team Routine ~ Small Lyrical (6-10) 
PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST Saugus 



2ND Rancho Bernardo 

3RD Westview 

4TH PV Peninsula 

5TH Mt. Carmel 

6TH Del Norte 

  

Team Routine ~ Large Lyrical (11+) 
PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST Hart 

2ND Saugus 

3RD Newbury Park 

4TH PV Peninsula 

5TH Westview 

6TH Rancho Bernardo 

  

Team Routine ~ Small Hip Hop (6-10) 
PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST Torrey Pines 

2ND Olympian 

3RD Eastlake 

4TH Otay Ranch 

5TH South 

6TH Xavier 

  

Team Routine ~ Large Hip Hop (11+) 
PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST Newbury Park 

2ND South 

3RD Torrey Pines 

4TH Hart 

5TH PV Peninsula 

6TH Morse 

  

Team Routine ~ All Male (6+) 



PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST Otay Ranch 

2ND Olympian 

3RD Morse 

4TH Troy 

5TH San Marcos 

  

Team Routine ~ Co-Ed (6+) 
PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST San Marcos 

2ND Orange Glen 

3RD Troy 

  

Team Routine ~ Character (6+) 
PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST Thousand Oaks 

  

Team Routine ~ Open: Prop, Novelty (6+) 
PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST Hart 

2ND Thousand Oaks 

3RD Morse High School 

4TH San Marcos 

5TH Newbury Park 

6TH Palm Desert 

  

Team Routine ~ Pom (6+) 
PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST Cathedral Catholic 

2ND Santana 

 



San Diego, CA Results  

 
GRAND CHAMPIONS 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST HART 

2ND RANCHO BERNARDO 

3RD NEWBURY PARK 

  
 
 
 
 
 

SPECIAL AWARDS 
 
 

Best in Choreography 
Otay Ranch All Male 

 
Best in Choreography 

Hart Large Dance 
 

Technique 
Rancho Bernardo  

Intermediate Contemporary 
 

Showmanship 
Torrey Pines Small Hip Hop 

 
 

  
 

 


